1/16Digital multi-axis NC control
Type VT-MAC8
Component series 1X
RE 30156/04.05
Table of contents
Contents Page
Features 2
System overview 2

4 =   4-axis version
Components
Material no. Type Designation
R901075726 VT-MAC8-1X/K-AM1 Master card without axis controller
R901075728 VT-MAC8-1X/K-AM2 Master card with 2 axis controllers
R901075730 VT-MAC8-1X/K-AM4 Master card with 4 axis controllers
R901075732 VT-MAC8-1X/K-PM1 Master card with Profibus DP, without axis controller
R901075734 VT-MAC8-1X/K-PM2 Master card with Profibus DP, with 2 axis controllers
R901075738 VT-MAC8-1X/K-PM4 Master card with Profibus DP, with 4 axis controllers
R901075752 VT-MAC8-1X/K-AX4 Salvekarte with 4 axis controllers
R901075757 VT-MAC8-1X/K-DUMMY Blank location cover for one slot
R901075714 VT-MAC8-1X/K-RACK1 Blank rack with one slot (master card)
R901075722 VT-MAC8-1X/K-RACK5 Blank rack with 5 slots (1 master, 4 slaves)
R901075725 VT-MAC8-1X/K-RACK8 Blank rack with 8 slots (1 master, 7 slaves)
R901052075 Cable set MAC8/ABS/SF/3M Cable for absolute value encoder SSI (X2), 3 metres, open end
R901052153 Cable set MAC8/INC/24V/SF3M Cable for incremental encoder 24V (X2), 3 metres, open end
R901052152 Cable set MAC8/INC/5V/SF/3M Cable for incremental encoder 5V (X2), 3 metres, open end
R901052141 Cable set MAC8/AE/SF/3M Cable for analogue inputs (X4), 3 metres, open end
R901052069 Cable set MAC8/AEA/SF/3M Cable for analogue inputs/outputs (X1), 3 metres, open end
R901052150 Cable set MAC8/DEA/SF/3M Cable for digital inputs/outputs (X5), 3 metres, open end
R901074828 Cable set MAC8/PC/RS232/5M Cable for PC-MAC8 RS232 interface (X3.4), 5 metres
R901074832 Cable set MAC8/PC/RS422/RS232/ADAPT/5M Cable for PC-MAC8 RS422 with RS232 adapter (X3.4), 5 m
R901074837 Cable set MAC8/PC/RS422/RS232/ADAPT/30M Cable for PC-MAC8 RS422 with RS232 adapter (X3.4), 30 m
R901074840 Cable set MAC8/PC/RS422/RS232/ADAPT/50M Cable for PC-MAC8 RS422 with RS232 adapter (X3.4), 50 m
R901058546 SYS-MAC8- D/E Installation CD for MAC8 Tools
                           For enquiries and technical support call                         HYQUIP                                             on                                                                                    +44 (0)1204 699959
New Brunswick Street  Horwich  Bolton  BL6 7JB  UK
Tel: +44 (0)1204 699959  Fax: +44 (0)1204 699542
Email: enquiries@hyquip.co.uk  Web: www.hyquip.co.uk/web/index